
800m L15
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 0149 VENKET PRABU A/L KALITHASAN TEAM COACH FAROUK 2.06.74
2 0859 MUHAMAD FARHAN MOHD ISRULNIZAM HV PENANG 2.11.70
3 0678 IMAN BIN MUZAIDI MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 2.11.79
4 0600 DARWISH RUSHDAN FIRDAUS MI ATHLETICS 2.12.64
5 0832 WAN MUHD HAZIM BIN WAN AZMAN TEAM KMY 2.12.68
6 0116 HAZIQ DANIAL AZHAR SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY 2.12.85
7 0269 AMOS WOON REN LER CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.15.39
8 0844 KEERTHI VAASAN ELANGOMURUGAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 2.15.41
9 0568 MIZAN MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD AZALAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 2.15.68
10 0924 MUHD AWWAL SYABIL MOHD SHAHROM TAR MLD PERLIS 2.18.48
11 0183 LIM JENG HEE TEAM SENTOSA 2.20.65
12 0257 JUN SYUEN LEEN CLB TRACK AND FIELD 2.24.62
13 0792 DANIEL IRFAN SMSAH 2.24.81
14 0199 LIM JUN HOONG CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.26.26
15 0369 TAN YI QIAN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.27.55
16 0327 AVINAASH KUMARESAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 2.29.54
17 0368 KHOO TENG SHENG CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.33.09
18 0332 BENJAMIN LUCAS SELVAMAITHAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 2.37.62
19 0892 ABDUL LATIFF NISAM TAR MLD PERLIS 2.38.55
20 0906 MOHAMAD HAZIQ MOHD ISA TAR MLD PERLIS 2.40.39
21 0105 MUHAMAD ILMAN ADWA MOHD AZRI SMKDHAB 2.41.83
22 0700 MUHAMMAD FARIS IMAN B. AZIZ JAGUH IMPIAN 2.43.25
23 0863 MUHAMMAD ADLI LUFTI ABDUL RAHMA HV PENANG 2.43.62
24 0370 NG HAO ZHE CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.45.08
25 0222 HENRY TEOH YU HEN TEAM COACH FAROUK 2.47.19
26 0782 ZHONG ZAC SIN MIN PRIVATE 2.47.79
26 0104 MUHAMMAD IHSAN AFIF MOHD AZRI SMKDHAB 2.47.79
28 0783 GOH JIA WEI SIN MIN PRIVATE 2.50.28
29 0238 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIMAN TEAM AHMAD FAHLAWI 3.00.93
30 0701 AHMAD SYAFIQ MUZAKKIR B. WIRA JAGUH IMPIAN 3.03.42

DNF 0145 ALIF ISKANDAR MOHAMMAD RASHIDI SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY DNF
DNS 0891 KOSHA RATHEN BM EAGLES DNS
DNS 0401 JOSHUA NIAM MAPLE ATHLETES DNS
DQ 0679 AMMAR HAIKAL AZLEE MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK DQ



800m L15
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0678 IMAN BIN MUZAIDI MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 2.11.79
2 0269 AMOS WOON REN LER CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.15.39
3 0199 LIM JUN HOONG CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.26.26
4 0863 MUHAMMAD ADLI LUFTI ABDUL RAHMA HV PENANG 2.43.62
DNF 0145 ALIF ISKANDAR MOHAMMAD RASHIDI SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY -
DNS 0891 KOSHA RATHEN BM EAGLES -
DQ 0679 AMMAR HAIKAL AZLEE MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK -

Heat 2 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0859 MUHAMAD FARHAN MOHD ISRULNIZAM HV PENANG 2.11.70
2 0600 DARWISH RUSHDAN FIRDAUS MI ATHLETICS 2.12.64
3 0116 HAZIQ DANIAL AZHAR SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY 2.12.85
4 0327 AVINAASH KUMARESAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 2.29.54
5 0368 KHOO TENG SHENG CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.33.09
6 0892 ABDUL LATIFF NISAM TAR MLD PERLIS 2.38.55
7 0700 MUHAMMAD FARIS IMAN B. AZIZ JAGUH IMPIAN 2.43.25

Heat 3 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0149 VENKET PRABU A/L KALITHASAN TEAM COACH FAROUK 2.06.74
2 0844 KEERTHI VAASAN ELANGOMURUGAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 2.15.41
3 0568 MIZAN MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD AZALAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 2.15.68
4 0369 TAN YI QIAN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.27.55
5 0332 BENJAMIN LUCAS SELVAMAITHAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 2.37.62
6 0906 MOHAMAD HAZIQ MOHD ISA TAR MLD PERLIS 2.40.39
7 0701 AHMAD SYAFIQ MUZAKKIR B. WIRA JAGUH IMPIAN 3.03.42

Heat 4 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0832 WAN MUHD HAZIM BIN WAN AZMAN TEAM KMY 2.12.68
2 0924 MUHD AWWAL SYABIL MOHD SHAHROM TAR MLD PERLIS 2.18.48
3 0183 LIM JENG HEE TEAM SENTOSA 2.20.65
4 0257 JUN SYUEN LEEN CLB TRACK AND FIELD 2.24.62
5 0370 NG HAO ZHE CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 2.45.08
7 0104 MUHAMMAD IHSAN AFIF MOHD AZRI SMKDHAB 2.47.79
6 0782 ZHONG ZAC SIN MIN PRIVATE 2.47.79

Heat 5 of 5
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0792 DANIEL IRFAN SMSAH 2.24.81
2 0105 MUHAMAD ILMAN ADWA MOHD AZRI SMKDHAB 2.41.83



800m L15
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time
3 0222 HENRY TEOH YU HEN TEAM COACH FAROUK 2.47.19
4 0783 GOH JIA WEI SIN MIN PRIVATE 2.50.28
5 0238 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIMAN TEAM AHMAD FAHLAWI 3.00.93
DNS 0401 JOSHUA NIAM MAPLE ATHLETES -


